The present tense "I am the one" refers to

the current state of affairs. You are the person responsible for ...

According to industry insiders'' estimates, 100000 5G base stations require at least 2 billion yuan in electricity

bills per year, so 8 ...

101: One hundred and one 234,500: Two hundred and thirty four thousand five hundred Based on my

experience, Britons, Australians and New Zealanders say the "and", and North Americans ...